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DATE GOLD OUNCE

yarnsAszrilstmavesiunyyadisndt 22,400 duneaans g 13Jun | 7,646,405.25

5 Wouusnueslil iindusesay 19.7 9nyan 18.7 Wudu tnenisdseandnidu

12 Jun 7,656,055.92

9.41 Wudumeaans iinTunitdesar 34.5 luvagfiseanisundisaned 1.3 wilu

f1uneaand IiuTuiesas 11 A1UTIBUTDINTUAANINTWALATINATAALYY 11 Jun | 7,599,745.40

fan: https://www.khmertimeskh.com

10 Jun 7,551,767.68

“CDC aydidlassmsmsasulusiluiuyyaduiou 24 dueeaans” B9

aniemsimwiuny (COC) aygdAlasanisnisamula 4 lasins Medu

AMUTIADU 24 druneaans ATEUARUEAAIMNTIUNAMERH LAz IATEIYIL

09 Jun 7,532,829.70

08 Jun 7,489,265.58

Feiodugnamnssundnuesiuyen neaiadiazasianisdnauaigluiiesdu

U 1,450 FUMIE ANUN1TTIBUTasaN BN sRRILANNY

fin: https://www.khmertimeskh.com

Exchange Rate Currency

CURRENCY

United States dollar

China Yuan

8=
European Euro D
ops P L
British Pound E'E
Thai Baht —
Japanese Yen O

Korean Won ‘e

SYMBOL
USD / KHR
CNY / KHR
EUR / KHR
GBP / KHR
THB / KHR
JPY / KHR
KRW / KHR

UNIT

1

1

1

1

1
100
100

BID
4024
603
4237
4876
116
3007
315

ASK
4063
609
4280
4925
117
3037
318

fiu: https://www.nbc.org.kh/english/economic_research/exchange_rate.php

roleum Type

DIESEL

07 Jun 7,520,293.79

GRAM K24

245,865.12

246,175.43

244,364.80

242,822.11

242,213.17

240,812.40

241,810.09

R)
GRAM K22

225,358.24
225,642.67
223,983.07
222,569.04
222,010.90
220,726.96

221,641.43

GRAM K21 ‘

215,088.76

215,360.22

213,776.24

212,426.66

211,893.94

210,668.51

211,541.32

fisn: https://www.goldpriceticker.com/gold-rates/cambodia/

CSX Index

DATE
14 Jun
13 Jun
10 Jun
09 Jun
08 Jun
07 Jun
03 Jun

fan: http://csx.com.kh/data/index/daily.do?M..

oleum prices in Cambodia

REGULAR

CURRENT INDEX

504.65
507.80
508.16
508.10
506.72
506.21
506.72

%CHANGE

- 0.62
- 0.07
« 0.01
& 0.27
4 0.10
= 0.10
« 0.01

PRICE

fisin: http://www.pttcambodia.com/oil-price.aspx

Deposits

KHR (%)

3,250R

3,700R

Cambodia Interest Rate

USD (%)

4,200R

Reserved Requirement
Capital Guarantee

N/A
3.00

N/A
0.08

KHR (%)

USD (%)

Overdraft facility

fisin: https://www.nbc.org.kh/english/economic_research/interest rate.php
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